
   MAY 2019



By Section

modular cabinets

Product Guide Last
Product Name Code No. Updated

Product Guide Last
Product Name Code No. Updated

Product Guide Last
Product Name Code No. Updated

 
Standard Wall Cabinet RHWS 1331 June 2013

Standard Wall Cabinet with Glass Door(s)RHWSDG

Corner Wall Cabinet RHWC

Corner Wall Cabinet with Glass Door RHWCDG

Pigeonhole Wall Cabinet RHWP

Wall Cabinet with Pigeonhole Section RHWH

Wall Cabinet with Pigeonhole Section

and Glass Door(s) RHWHDG

Wall Cabinet with Microwave Section RHWMD

Wall Cabinet with Microwave Section

and Glass Doors RHWMDG

Wall Support RHAWS

 
Standard Base Cabinet RHBS 1332 Feb. 2016

Corner Base Cabinet RHBCD

Base Cabinet with Drawer(s) and Door(s) RHBD

Sink Cabinet with Doors RHBDF

Sink Cabinet for People with

Reduced Mobility RHBAS

Base Cabinet for Waste and Recycle Bin RHBSW

Base Cabinet with Integrated Waste Bin

and Recycling Center RHBRC

Base Cabinet with Drawers RHBW
Combo Base Cabinet RHBCP

Pigeonghole Base Cabinet RHBP

 
Standard Storage Cabinet RHSS 1333 Feb. 2013

Wardrobe Storage Cabinet RHSWR


Wall Cabinet Support Kit for Altos RHABC 1342 Oct. 2009

Top Filler RHAFT 1336 May 2009

Side Filler for Wall Cabinet RHAFS 1334 March 2019

Metal End Panel for Wall Cabinet RHAEP 1341 Jan. 2013

Laminate End Panel for Wall Cabinet RHALEP

Side Filler for Base and Storage Cabinets RHAFB 1337 May 2009

Countertop RHACT 1332 Feb. 2016

Backsplash RHABSH 1343 May 2009

Laminate End Panel for Wall Cabinet RHABSC

End Gable RHAEG 1344 Feb. 2014

Countertop Bracket RHACTB 1345 Aug. 2015


	Modular Cab_Cover.pdf
	Modular Cabinets_Index.pdf
	1331.pdf
	1332.pdf
	1333.pdf
	1342.pdf
	1336.pdf
	1334.pdf
	1341.pdf
	1337.pdf
	1339.pdf
	1343.pdf
	1344.pdf
	1345.pdf



