modular cabinets

INDEX

By Section

Product Name	Product Code	Guide No.	Last Updated
WALL CABINETS			
Standard Wall Cabinet	RHWS	1331	June 2013
Standard Wall Cabinet with Glass Door(s) R H W S D G		
Corner Wall Cabinet	RHWC		
Corner Wall Cabinet with Glass Door	RHWCDG		
Pigeonhole Wall Cabinet	RHWP		
Wall Cabinet with Pigeonhole Section	RHWH		
Wall Cabinet with Pigeonhole Section			
and Glass Door(s)	RHWHDG		
Wall Cabinet with Microwave Section	RHWMD		
Wall Cabinet with Microwave Section			
and Glass Doors	RHWMDG		
Wall Support	RHAWS		

	Product	Guide	Last
Product Name	Code	No.	Updated
BASE CABINETS			
Standard Base Cabinet	RHBS	1332	Feb. 201
Corner Base Cabinet	RHBCD		
Base Cabinet with Drawer(s) and Door(s)	RHBD		
Sink Cabinet with Doors	RHBDF		
Sink Cabinet for People with			
Reduced Mobility	RHBAS		
Base Cabinet for Waste and Recycle Bin	RHBSW		
Base Cabinet with Integrated Waste Bin			
and Recycling Center	RHBRC		
Base Cabinet with Drawers	RHBW		
Combo Base Cabinet	RHBCP		
Pigeonghole Base Cabinet	RHBP		

	Product	Guide	Last
Product Name	Code	No.	Updated
STORAGE CABINETS			
Standard Storage Cabinet	RHSS	1333	Feb. 2013
Wardrobe Storage Cabinet	RHSWR		
ACCESSORIES			
Wall Cabinet Support Kit for Altos	RHABC	1342	Oct. 2009
Top Filler	RHAFT	1336	May 2009
Side Filler for Wall Cabinet	RHAFS	1334	March 2019
Metal End Panel for Wall Cabinet	RHAEP	1341	Jan. 2013
Laminate End Panel for Wall Cabinet	RHALEP		
Side Filler for Base and Storage Cabinets	RHAFB	1337	May 2009
Countertop	RHACT	1332	Feb. 2016
Backsplash	RHABSH	1343	May 2009
Laminate End Panel for Wall Cabinet	RHABSC		
End Gable	RHAEG	1344	Feb. 2014
Countertop Bracket	RHACTB	1345	Aug. 2015

MAY 2019 PAGE I OF I